ECCOELEC AC/DC Converter
LA250E-XXSXX Series
Page 1 of 4
FEATURES：
■ Wide voltage input range, broadband noise filtering; Low ripple output
■ Typical efficiency 82%

Range
（VAC）
Voltage
(V1dc)
current
(mA)
Volt
age
(V2
dc)
current
(mA)
LA250E-220S12
220 165-265
12 20833
LA250E-220S15 15 16667
LA250E-220S24 24 1042
LA250E-220S28 28 893
LA250E-220S36 36 6944
LA250E-220S48 48 521
**customized accepted,pls contact sales for details**
Input Specifications
Input Voltage Range
Input Voltage Range（Vac） Nom(Vac) Max（Vac）